
SNO NAME 

2 

3 

4 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 
SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT ENGLISH(PURELY ON 

CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

MS. NEELAM BHAJWAL 

MS. SHEETAL GANDOTRA 

MS. BHARTI BHARDWAJ 

MS. OSHINE PURI 

MS. VARINDA SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

DARSHAN LAL 

MR. AMIT CHOPRA 

RAJ KUMAR 

MR. VIJAY KUMAR PURI 

RAJESH SHARMA 

principal 

PRINCIPAL. 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

Jammu Cantt 



SNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT HINDI(PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

NAME 

MRS.MONIKA 

MS. SUMAN LATTA 

MS. DIMPAL VERMA 

MS. SHEETAL DOGRA 

DEEPIKA SHARMA 

MS. RUBY 

SADOTRA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

MR. GHANSHYAM 

SHAKTI KUMAR 

OMMEKESHWAR SANYAL 

LT. SH. JERM CHAND 

MS. PREETI BHARDWAJ RAJAN BHARDWAJ 
MS. SAMEEKSHA 

MR. SUBASH CHANDER 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 
hy faere 0 2 
Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

lammu Cantt 



SNO NAME 

1 MS. KOSHIKA 

2 

SELECTED FOR THE POST OF PGT PHYSICs(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL 

3 

MS. RUCHI RAJPUT 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MS. RAJNI DEVI 

/PART TIME BASIS) 

|FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

JAGDEV SINGH 

TANVINDER SINGH 

sUBASH CHANDER 

Principal 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 JAMMU CANTT (2023-24) 

1 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT CHEMISTRY(PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

SNO NAME 

MS. VISHALI KANARIA 

MS. MEENU SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

UTTAM CHAND 

MOHAN LAL 

Principal 

PRINCIPAi. 
faau io 2 

Kenasiya Viclyalaya is 2 

iaUTU Cantt 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT MATHS (PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

SNO NAME 

MR. MANOJ SAMBYAL 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

HARBANS LAL 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL. 
h-rg fary 0 2 
Kenariya Vicdyalaya No 2 

lamu Cantt 



SNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT BIOLOGY (PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

NAME 

MS. DIVYA 

MANPREET SINGH 

MS. SHIKHA RANI 

MS. VANDANA BHAGAT 

MS. TARUNA 

MS. TANIA SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

DAJEET VERMA 

MAKHAN LAL 

RAVI KUNDAL 

GOPLA KUMAR 

ARUN PARGAL 

SUBASH CHANDER 

Principal 



SNO NAME 

2 

1 MR. GUTAM KUMAR 

3 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT COMMERCE(PURELY ON 

CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

5 

MR. SANDEEP PATYAL 
MR. SANJAY MALHOTRA 

4 MS. RACHITA GUPTA 
MS. SANAM 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

BABU RAM 

NAIN SINGH 
ROOP LAL 

ANIL GUPTA 

BANSI LAL 

Prindial 

PRINCIPAL 

Kenariya Viciyalaya No 2 

lsmmu Cant 



SNO NAME 

1 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT ECONOMICS(PURELY ON 

CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

2 

3 

5 

6 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

7 

MS. BUMIKA SINGH 

MS. ROMIKA SHARMA 

MS. DEEPAK PANJATHIA 

MR. MAQSOOD AHMED 

MS. BANDHU 

MS. AARTI BHARDWAJ 

MS. NEELAM KUMARI 

MS. REKHA BHARTI 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

GOPAL SINGH 

MANOJ SHARMA 

MR. TARSEM LAL 

ABDULK HAMID 

PAWAN DEV SINGH 

SHAM LAL 

DEVI DASS 

PARAMJEET RANA 

Princ1pal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

lammu Cantt 



1 

SNO NAME 

|2 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 JAMMU CANTT (2023-24) 

3 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT GEOGRAPHY(PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

MS. NITU 

MS. NIZI SHARMA 

MR. WASEEM IQBAL 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

VARUN PURI 

DWARKA NATH 

JAVID IQBAL 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
tg faeTIA O 2 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

t:muCart 



SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT POL. SCIENCE(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL 

SNO NAME 

1 

2 

3 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MR. SUNNY KUMAR 

MS. RADIKA SHARMA 

MS. HELIYA FARO00 BEIGH 

MOHD AYOUB 

/PART TIME BASIS) 
FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. JIA LAL 

SHESH PAUL SHARMA 

FAROOQ AHMAD BEIGH 

MOHD YOUSAF 

Prindipal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vicyalaya No 2 
iammu Cant 



SNO NAME 

1 

2 

3 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT HISTORY(PURELY ON 
cONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

MS. SANEH DEV 

MS. AASIA BANO0 

MR. CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA 

MS. KIRAN SAPRO0 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

OM PARKASH 

MOHD, MAQBOOL BHAT 

OM NATH SHARMA 

LATE SH. ML SAPROO 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
ry faTers 0 2 

Kendriya Vicyalaya No 2 

lammu Cant 



SNO NAME 

1 

|2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE (PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

MR. PARAS SHARMA 

MS. ANUSHA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MS. BINDU BALA 

MS. SAGRIKA MAHAJAN 

MS. PRIYANKA JOSHI 

MS. ANITA KIRN 

MS. NISHA RAJ PANDITA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

NARESH KUMAR 

PARVEEN GABA 

ADV. SUNEEL BHARTI 

ROMESH KUMAR 

AKOLKAR MAHESH 

SUMIT SHARMA 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
ora farcs io 2 
Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 
isnmu Cant 



SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT ENGLISH(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL 

SNO NAME 

1 

|2 

3 

4 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

5 

MS. MANPREET KOUR 

MRS.DIKSHA CHIB 

MS. HEMDEEP KOUR 

MS. PALLVI MAHAJAN 

MRS GUNJAN KOUR 

/PART TIME BASIS) 
FATHER'S NAME, HUSBAND NAME 

MR. HARJEET SINGH 

MR. AMIT SINGH 

MR. SARDAR HARDEEP SINGH 

MR. AJAY MAHAJAN 

MR. RAJDEEP SINGH 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Viciyalaya No 2 
lammu Cartt 



SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT HINDI(PURELY ON 

CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 
SNO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

NAME 

MS. POOJA DEVI 

MS. DIMPAL VERMA 

MRS.ANITA DEVI 

MS. NEKHA DEV 

MS. ARTI DEVI 

MS. SAMEEKSHA SADOTRA 

MRS. MONIKA 

MRS.NEHA DEVI 

MRS.SUNITA DEVI 

MS. NEETU SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME, HUSBAND NAME 

MR. RAINDER SINGH 

MR. GHANSHYAM 

MR. ROSHAN LAL 

MR. KALI DAS 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

MR. SUBASH CHANDER 

MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 

MR.BHARAT VIYAS 

MR. BALBIR KUMAR 

MR. JAGDISH CHANDER SHARMA 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
ry fars to 2 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

lammu Cantt 



SNO NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT MATHS(PURELY ON 
CONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MRS. SHAKSHI KANDHARI 

MS.DEEPIKA SINGH 

MS. PAYAL SHARMA 

MRS PREETI GUPTA 

MRS SANAMPREET KAUR 

MRS NAMIRTA DEVI MANHAS 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. SANJAY KANDHARI 

MR. ARUN KUMAR SINGH 

MR. BEHARI LAL 

MR. ANKUSH GUPTA 

MR. AMRIK SINGH 

MR. BHUSHAN SINGH MANHAS 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kenariya Vicyalaya Na 2 

iammu Cont 



SNO NAME 

1 MS. VISHALI KANARIA 

3 

4 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT SCIENCE (PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL /PART 

5 

MS. PRIYA KHULLAR 

MS. KIRAN SAWARA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MS.AMBICA MISHRA 

MRS. PRIYANKA JAMWAL 

TIME BASIS) 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. UTTAM CHAND 

MR. PURAN MAL 

MR. VIJAY KUMAR 

MR. SHRIDHAR MISHRA 

MAJ.ABHIMANYU SHARMA 

ATargPrincipal 

PRINCIPAL 
ty fayrT O 2 

Kenariya \Vidyalaya No 2 

ismmu Cant 



SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT SST (PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL 

SNO NAME 

1 

3 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MS.HEENA MUGHAL 

MRS. KIRAN KUMARI KATTAL 

MS. SANEH DEVI 

/PART TIME BASIS) 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. ABDUL RAZAK MUGHAL 

MR. JAGDISH RA 

MR. OM PRAKASH 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 



SNO NAME 

1 

2 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF TGT SANSKRIT (PURELY 

ON CONTRACTUAL/PART TIME BASIS) 

DR. BANDANA DEVI 

MRS. MONIKA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. DEV RAJ 

MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vicyalaya No 2 

Iammu Cantt 



SNO NAME 

1 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR (PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME 

MS PARVINDER KOUR 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MS NISHA RANI 

BASIS) 
FATHER'S NAME/ HUSBAND NAME 

MR PRITHIPAL SINGH 

MR BUTA RAM 

Pncipal 

PRINCIPAI. 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

iammu Cant 



1 

SNO 

2 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 JAMMU CANTT(2023-24) 
SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF SPORTs COACH(PURELY ON 

CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

NAME 

IMR. SACHIN KUMAR 

MR. SURESH KUMAR 

MR. SHUBHAM JANDYAL 

FATHER'S NAME/ HUSBAND NAME 

MR. BANSI LAL 

MR. BAWA RAM 

MR AMAR NATH 

Principal 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 JAMMU CANTT(2023-24) 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE PoST OF YOGA TEACHER(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL /PART 

SN NAME 

1 MR. AJAY KUMAR 

2 MR. SHUBHAM JANDYAL 

3 MRS JYOTI DEVI 

TIME BASIS) 
FATHER'S NAME/ HUSBAND NAME 

LT.OM PARKASH 

MR AMAR NATH 

MR RAKESH KUMAR 

Princpl 

pRINCIP. 

Kerariya vicyaieya No 



SNO NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF COMPUTER 
INSTRUCTOR(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME BASIS) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

10 

MR. AMBER VAID 

MR. PARAM JEET RANA 

MR. GURPREET SINGH 

MS. MUKESH KUMAR 

MS. CHAKSHU KATYAL 

MS. ARUSHI KUMARI 

MS. BINDU BALA 

MS. HARPREET KOUR 

MS. POOJA THAKUR 

MS. SONIKA SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR. IK VAID 

RAM DAYAL RANA 

BALWINDER SINGH 

FEROZ CHAND 

YOGESH KATYAL 

ASHOK KUMAR 

ADV. SUNEEL BHARTI 

SATNAM SINGH 

JATINDER SINGH 

RAMESH CHANDER 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
ory fatey do 2 
Kendriya Viclyalaya No 2 

lammu Cantt 



SELECTED PANEL FOR THE PoST OF PRT( PURLEY ON CONTRACTUAL 

SNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

|22 

23 

24 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO2 JAMMU CANTT 

NAME 

RAJNI DEVI 

LAXMI NARGOTRA 

HEENA SHARMA 

AARTI BHARDWAJ 

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY 

JYOTI JAMWAL 

ANJALI BHARTI 

SONIA CHOUDHARY 

SONAL RAINA 

HEENA MAJID 

ADITI SHARMA 

NISHA RANI 

PARYANKA 

MONIKA LANGEH 

NEENA DEVI 

RUHI MAHAJAN 

MANISHA SHARMA 

/ PART-TIME BASIS) 2023-24 

REEMA CHOUDHARY 

|DIKSHA BANGOTRA 

DIKSHA RAINA 

SHRADDHA SHARMA 

REKHA BHARTI 

RASHMI SUDAN 

RENU CHIB 

FATHER'S NAME/HUSBAND NAME 

MR RAJINDER SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR NARGOTRA 

OM PRAKASH SHARMA 

SHAM LAL 

ASHOK KUMAR RANDHAWA 

VISHIVDEEP SINGH 

ASHOK KUMAR 

PAPRAMJIT SINGH 

JAGDISH RAJ RAINA 

AB MAJID BHAT 

LUCKY SHARMA 

BUTA RAM 

JAGAT SINGH 

ABHISHEK LANGEH 

KRISHNA GOPAL 

HITESH MALHOTRA 

SH JK SHARMA 

CAPT SURJEET SINGH 

SAT PAL 

CHETAN MANSHAR SHARMA 

YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

PARAMJEET RANA 

AJAY KUMAR SUDAN 

SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH MANHAS 

Principa|t 
PRINCIPAL 
Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 
Iammu Cantt 



SNO 

2 

SELECTED PANEL FOR THE POST OF NURSE(PURELY ON CONTRACTUAL /PART 

NAME 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2(2023-24) 

MRS SUNKASHI BHARTI 

MS. RITU RANI 

TIME BASIS) 
FATHER'S NAME/ HUSBAND NAME 

MR KUSHAL KUMAR ATTRY 

MRJOGINDER KUMAR 

Tasipal 

PRINCIPAL ory faeTs 0 2 Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 
lammu Cantt 
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